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Lietuvos jaunučių plaukimo čempiontas
Alytus, 14 - 15/6/2024

Event 17 Girls, 400m Medley 14 years and younger
6/15/2024 - 16:15 Results Final
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Kornelija Jankovičiūtė 10 Ignalinos rajono ŠSC 5:19.52 576
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:58.86 41.55 250m: 3:22.82 43.58 350m: 4:44.05 36.94

100m: 1:17.31 41.03 200m: 2:39.24 40.38 300m: 4:07.11 44.29 400m: 5:19.52 35.47

2. Auksė Arnytė 10 Kauno SM Startas 5:30.31 521
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:58.95 44.44 250m: 3:26.67 44.16 350m: 4:52.51 39.87

100m: 1:14.51 40.42 200m: 2:42.51 43.56 300m: 4:12.64 45.97 400m: 5:30.31 37.80

3. Dorotėja Mališauskaitė 12 Sostinės SC 5:35.71 496
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 2:01.21 43.50 250m: 3:32.83 49.20 350m: 4:59.77 38.37

100m: 1:17.71 42.36 200m: 2:43.63 42.42 300m: 4:21.40 48.57 400m: 5:35.71 35.94

4. Austėja Tipelytė 10 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:55.71 417
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:11.31 44.32 250m: 3:45.32 49.77 350m: 5:15.94 40.80

100m: 1:26.99 47.51 200m: 2:55.55 44.24 300m: 4:35.14 49.82 400m: 5:55.71 39.77

5. Kotryna Borovska 12 SM Nemunas 5:58.32 408
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:11.68 43.93 250m: 3:46.40 50.36 350m: 5:17.84 39.87

100m: 1:27.75 49.17 200m: 2:56.04 44.36 300m: 4:37.97 51.57 400m: 5:58.32 40.48

6. Jogailė Endzelytė 10 Sostinės SC 6:05.08 386
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 2:10.20 46.62 250m: 3:48.11 51.62 350m: 5:22.52 42.80

100m: 1:23.58 46.51 200m: 2:56.49 46.29 300m: 4:39.72 51.61 400m: 6:05.08 42.56

7. Viktorija Binekaitė 10 Kauno PM 6:11.46 366
50m: 39.41 39.41 150m: 2:18.22 48.31 250m: 3:56.15 51.62 350m: 5:30.74 43.37

100m: 1:29.91 50.50 200m: 3:04.53 46.31 300m: 4:47.37 51.22 400m: 6:11.46 40.72

8. Rugilė Ivanauskaitė 10 Kauno PM 6:14.74 357
50m: 40.91 40.91 150m: 2:23.00 50.56 250m: 4:00.34 50.64 350m: 5:34.75 43.68

100m: 1:32.44 51.53 200m: 3:09.70 46.70 300m: 4:51.07 50.73 400m: 6:14.74 39.99


